LEEDS

77328

The Leeds collection showcases a unique design with a subtle curvy flair. Its curvy profile is accented by the
arms, which follow a gentle concave curve, framing the semi-attached back cushions. The stylish curved arms
hug you while your seated resulting in a feeling of relaxed comfort. \r\n Featuring a comfort-wave foam core
and stabilizing foam layer, the Leeds offers consistent comfort and support. A versatile collection, the Leeds
complements modern lifestyles and traditional homes alike, depending on cover choice.
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STANDALONE PIECES

01 Sofa 02 Chair

90 x 38 x 36" 44 x 38 x 36"
229 x 97 x91cm 12 x 97 x91cm
I1A: 69" /176 cm IA: 23"/ 59 cm

03 Loveseat 04 Ottoman

66 x 38 x 36" 23 x23x17"
166 x 97 x 91cm 59 x 59 x44 cm
1A: 46" /117 cm

Note: Icon images are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.
Please refer to the product photography for the most accurate representation.

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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SECTIONAL PIECES

07 LHF Loveseat

08 RHF Loveseat

57 x 38 x 36"
144 x 97 x 91cm

57 x 38 x 36"
144 x 97 x 91cm

15 RHF Chaise 16 LHF Chaise

33x60x36"
84 x153 x91cm

33 x60x 36"
84 x153 x91cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

09 Corner Curve

49 x 49 x 36"
125x125x91cm

35 RHF Corner Chaise

84 x 38 x 36"
214 x 97 x91cm

=

10 Armless Chair

23 x38x 36"
59x97x91cm

36 LHF Corner Chaise

84 x 38 x 36"
214 x 97 x 91 cm

Note: Icon images are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.
Please refer to the product photography for the most accurate representation.

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.
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12 LHF Sofa 13 RHF Sofa 14 Armless Loveseat

80 x 38 x 36"
202 x97x91cm

80 x 38 x36"
202 x97x91cm

46 x 38 x 36"
17 x 97 x91cm

39 LHF Sofa Split

93 x 38 x 36"
237 x97x91cm

40 RHF Sofa Split

93 x 38 x 36"
237x97x91cm
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Note: Icon images are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.

7732 8 Please refer to the product photography for the most accurate representation.
Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (IA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

4-Seat L-Sectional 4-Seat Corner Curve Sectional

07/40 07/09/08
94.5 x 93" 105.5 x 105.5"
241x 237 cm 268 x 268 cm

5-Seat Chaise Sectional 5-Seat L-Sectional

12/35 12/40
117.5 x 84" 117.5 x 93"
299 x 214 cm 299 x 237 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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@ FRAME @ CHOOSE YOUR LEG OPTION &7 CHOOSE YOUR COVER
« All Palliser frames are constructed from engineered o Espresso Wood Leg « Fabric
wood products, hardwood or softwood: joints are « Select pieces avail in Accent Fabrics
pinned and glued for uniformity and strength e Leather

o Leather Alternative
o Leather Match

B SEATING

o Back cushions with fibre filling

« Attached seat cushions with high-resiliency, high density foam core stabilizing layer in polyester wrap
o Back Suspension: 100% premium elastic webbing to provide consistent comfort and support.
o Seat Suspension: 100% premium elastic webbing, engineered to provide consistent comfort and endurance.

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.

Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference. I A L L I S E R



I& DIMENSIONS

All measurements in inches (in).

SKU

77328-01
77328-02
77328-03
77328-04
77328-07
77328-08
77328-09
77328-10
77328-12
77328-13
77328-14
77328-15
77328-16
77328-35
77328-36
77328-39
77328-40

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

Description

Sofa

Chair

Loveseat

Ottoman

LHF Loveseat

RHF Loveseat
Corner Curve
Armless Chair

LHF Sofa

RHF Sofa

Armless Loveseat
RHF Chaise

LHF Chaise

RHF Corner Chaise
LHF Corner Chaise
LHF Sofa Split
RHF Sofa Split

Depth
38.0
38.0
38.0
23.0
38.0
38.0
49.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
60.0
60.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0

B.
Height
35.5
35.5
B515]
17.0
35.5
35.5
B515]
35.5
35.5
35.5
B515]
35.5
35.5
35.5
B515]
35.5
35.5

C.

Arm Depth
372

372

372

372

372

372

372

372

372

372
372

G

Seat Depth
213

213

213

213
213

213
213
213
213

213
213
213
213
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I& DIMENSIONS

All measurements in inches (in).

SKU

77328-01
77328-02
77328-03
77328-04
77328-07
77328-08
77328-09
77328-10
77328-12
77328-13
77328-14
77328-15
77328-16
77328-35
77328-36
77328-39
77328-40

Description

Sofa

Chair

Loveseat

Ottoman

LHF Loveseat

RHF Loveseat
Corner Curve
Armless Chair

LHF Sofa

RHF Sofa

Armless Loveseat
RHF Chaise

LHF Chaise

RHF Corner Chaise
LHF Corner Chaise
LHF Sofa Split
RHF Sofa Split

Q.
Width
90.0
44.0
65.2
230
56.5
56.5
49.0
230
79.5
79.5
46.0
33.0
33.0
84.0
84.0
93.0
93.0

R.

Seat Height From Floor
19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8

S.

Height Of Back From Seat
16.3

16.3

16.3

16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

T

Arm Height From Floor
255

255

255

255

255

255

255

255

255

255
255

u.

V.

Arm Width ~ Width Between Arms

229
229
229

229

229

229

229

229

229

229
229

46.0
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