



LEEDS

77328

The Leeds collection showcases a unique design with a subtle curvy flair. Its curvy profile is accented by the arms, which follow a gentle concave curve, framing the semi-attached back cushions. The stylish curved arms hug you while you're seated resulting in a feeling of relaxed comfort.
Featuring a comfort-wave foam core and stabilizing foam layer, the Leeds offers consistent comfort and support. A versatile collection, the Leeds complements modern lifestyles and traditional homes alike, depending on cover choice.

PALLISER



LEEDS

77328

STANDALONE PIECES



01 Sofa

90 x 38 x 36"
229 x 97 x 91 cm
IA: 69" / 176 cm



02 Chair

44 x 38 x 36"
112 x 97 x 91 cm
IA: 23" / 59 cm



03 Loveseat

66 x 38 x 36"
166 x 97 x 91 cm
IA: 46" / 117 cm



04 Ottoman

23 x 23 x 17"
59 x 59 x 44 cm

Note: Icon images are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.

Please refer to the product photography for the most accurate representation.

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.

Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.

Inside Arm (IA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern. Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1 inch or 3 centimeter difference.

PALLISER



LEEDS

77328

SECTIONAL PIECES



07 LHF Loveseat

57 x 38 x 36"
144 x 97 x 91 cm



08 RHF Loveseat

57 x 38 x 36"
144 x 97 x 91 cm



09 Corner Curve

49 x 49 x 36"
125 x 125 x 91 cm



10 Armless Chair

23 x 38 x 36"
59 x 97 x 91 cm



12 LHF Sofa

80 x 38 x 36"
202 x 97 x 91 cm



13 RHF Sofa

80 x 38 x 36"
202 x 97 x 91 cm



14 Armless Loveseat

46 x 38 x 36"
117 x 97 x 91 cm



15 RHF Chaise

33 x 60 x 36"
84 x 153 x 91 cm



16 LHF Chaise

33 x 60 x 36"
84 x 153 x 91 cm



35 RHF Corner Chaise

84 x 38 x 36"
214 x 97 x 91 cm



36 LHF Corner Chaise

84 x 38 x 36"
214 x 97 x 91 cm



39 LHF Sofa Split

93 x 38 x 36"
237 x 97 x 91 cm



40 RHF Sofa Split

93 x 38 x 36"
237 x 97 x 91 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern. Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1 inch or 3 centimeter difference.

PALLISER



LEEDS

77328

POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS



4-Seat L-Sectional

07/40
94.5 x 93"
241 x 237 cm



4-Seat Corner Curve Sectional

07/09/08
105.5 x 105.5"
268 x 268 cm



5-Seat Chaise Sectional

12/35
117.5 x 84"
299 x 214 cm



5-Seat L-Sectional

12/40
117.5 x 93"
299 x 237 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern. Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1 inch or 3 centimeter difference.

PALLISER



LEEDS

77328

FRAME

- All Palliser frames are constructed from engineered wood products, hardwood or softwood: joints are pinned and glued for uniformity and strength



CHOOSE YOUR LEG OPTION

- Espresso Wood Leg



CHOOSE YOUR COVER

- Fabric
- Select pieces avail in Accent Fabrics
- Leather
- Leather Alternative
- Leather Match

SEATING

- Back cushions with fibre filling
- Attached seat cushions with high-resiliency, high density foam core stabilizing layer in polyester wrap
- Back Suspension: 100% premium elastic webbing to provide consistent comfort and support.
- Seat Suspension: 100% premium elastic webbing, engineered to provide consistent comfort and endurance.



LEEDS
77328



DIMENSIONS

All measurements in inches (in).

SKU	Description	A. Depth	B. Height	C. Arm Depth	C.. Seat Depth
77328-01	Sofa	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3
77328-02	Chair	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3
77328-03	Loveseat	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3
77328-04	Ottoman	23.0	17.0		
77328-07	LHF Loveseat	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3
77328-08	RHF Loveseat	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3
77328-09	Corner Curve	49.0	35.5		
77328-10	Armless Chair	38.0	35.5		21.3
77328-12	LHF Sofa	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3
77328-13	RHF Sofa	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3
77328-14	Armless Loveseat	38.0	35.5		21.3
77328-15	RHF Chaise	60.0	35.5	37.2	
77328-16	LHF Chaise	60.0	35.5	37.2	
77328-35	RHF Corner Chaise	38.0	35.5		21.3
77328-36	LHF Corner Chaise	38.0	35.5		21.3
77328-39	LHF Sofa Split	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3
77328-40	RHF Sofa Split	38.0	35.5	37.2	21.3

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern. Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1 inch or 3 centimeter difference.

PALLISER



LEEDS
77328



DIMENSIONS

All measurements in inches (in).

SKU	Description	Q. Width	R. Seat Height From Floor	S. Height Of Back From Seat	T. Arm Height From Floor	U. Arm Width	V. Width Between Arms
77328-01	Sofa	90.0	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-02	Chair	44.0	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-03	Loveseat	65.2	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	46.0
77328-04	Ottoman	23.0					
77328-07	LHF Loveseat	56.5	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-08	RHF Loveseat	56.5	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-09	Corner Curve	49.0	19.8	16.3			
77328-10	Armless Chair	23.0	19.8	16.3			
77328-12	LHF Sofa	79.5	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-13	RHF Sofa	79.5	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-14	Armless Loveseat	46.0	19.8	16.3			
77328-15	RHF Chaise	33.0	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-16	LHF Chaise	33.0	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-35	RHF Corner Chaise	84.0	19.8	16.3			
77328-36	LHF Corner Chaise	84.0	19.8	16.3			
77328-39	LHF Sofa Split	93.0	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	
77328-40	RHF Sofa Split	93.0	19.8	16.3	25.5	22.9	

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern. Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1 inch or 3 centimeter difference.

PALLISER